Check the regulator and flow adjustment valve before introducing the
fluid.
If the pressure or flow rate exceeded the specified range, the sensing
element may be damaged.
The sensing element cannot measure properly if foreign matter
adheres to it.
On the inlet side, be sure to install an air filter below the filtration level
of 10um.

Ag OUT1OUT2 Ag OUT1OUT2
kgf/cm2 bar psi kPa Pulse ft3/min mL3/min
A. ORDERING INFORMATION
E F P 0 1  -  0 0 5  -  0 1 0  -  R 6
Flow Rate Range
005：500 mL/min
010：1000 mL/min
050：5 L/min
100：10 L/min
500：50 L/min
101：100 L/min
201：200 L/min
Output Specifications
010：2 NPN output + Analog output 1~5V
011：2 NPN output + Analog output 4~20mA
02  ：2 NPN output + RS485
030：2 PNP output + Analog output 1~5V
031：2 PNP output + Analog output 4~20mA
04  ：2 PNP output + RS485
Port Size
R6  ：Ø6 mm, for Flow Rate Range 005, 010, 050, 100, 500.
R8  ：Ø8 mm, for Flow Rate Range 101, 201.
F1C：Rc⅛", with internal threads,
          for Flow Rate Range 005, 010, 050, 100, 500.
F4C：Rc¼", with internal threads, for Flow Rate Range 101, 201.
Optional Parts
BT-26：Mounting bracket
PA-G：Panel adapter
PA-H：Panel adapter +Front protective lid
PR-0554G  2022/02 Online Version    We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice.
NPN Output / Analog Voltage Output / External InputEFP01-     -010
NPN Output / Analog Current Output / External Input
M
ai